66.22
66.22 66.82
2 CO (DPDT) 2 CO (DPDT)
30/50 (NO) - 10/20 (NC) 30/50 (NO) - 10/20 (NC)
250/440 250/440
7,500 (NO) - 2,500 (NC) 7,500 (NO) - 2,500 (NC)
1,200 (NO) 1,200 (NO)
1.5 (NO) 1.5 (NO)

3
Example: 66 series relay, Faston 250 (6.3x0.8 mm) with top flange mount, 2 CO (DPDT) 30 A contacts, 24 V DC coil.
Ordering information
A: Contact material
0 = Standard AgCdO
1 = AgNi
B: Contact circuit
0 = CO (nPDT)
3 = NO (nPST)
Series
Type
2 = PCB
8 = Faston 250 (6.3x0.8 mm)
with top flange mount
No. of poles
2 = 2 CO (DPDT) 30 A
Coil version
8 = AC (50/60 Hz)
9 = DC
Coil voltage
See coil specifications
8 2 0 09
D: Special versions
0 = Standard
1 = Wash tight (RT III) for 66.22 only
C: Options
0 = None
0 0
A B C D
. . . .0 2 46 6
Accessories
66 Series - Power relay 30 A
066.07
Top 35 mm rail (EN 60715) mount for types 66.82.xxxx.0x00 066.07
066.07 with relay
066.07 066.07 with relay
5